MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday

Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2
Saturday, June 16, 2012

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
12.16 MPH EBJ20-133
11.97 MPH EBJ26-090
11.68 MPH EBJ26-028
11.51 MPH EBJ16-005
11.32 MPH EBJ12-176
11.27 MPH EBJ20-142
11.20 MPH EBJ24-006
11.09 MPH EBJ12-077
11.01 MPH EBJ24-170
10.65 MPH EBJ20-007
10.43 MPH EBJ16-047
10.36 MPH EBJ16-144
10.20 MPH EBJ20-036
9.83 MPH EBJ16-172
9.68 MPH EBJ20-023
9.67 MPH EBJ16-146
9.65 MPH 0J08-173
9.63 MPH EBJ20-025
9.59 MPH EBJ20-105
9.39 MPH NBJ12-134
9.27 MPH EBJ20-084
9.10 MPH EBJ16-189
9.03 MPH EBJ20-017
8.77 MPH EBJ12-083
8.59 MPH EBJ12-192
8.33 MPH EAJ20-055
8.22 MPH EBJ16-078
8.15 MPH EBJ24-062
8.13 MPH EBJ20-014
8.08 MPH EBJ20-162
8.01 MPH EBJ24-109
7.84 MPH EBJ16-152
7.67 MPH EBJ08-164
7.64 MPH EBJ16-106
7.55 MPH EBJ24-015
7.55 MPH EBJ16-002
7.53 MPH EBJ20-067
7.53 MPH NBJ20-095
7.44 MPH EBJ08-001
7.33 MPH EBJ12-129
7.19 MPH EBJ12-177
7.18 MPH EBJ16-032
7.08 MPH 0J20-010
6.89 MPH NBJ08-044
6.61 MPH EBJ08-021
6.28 MPH 0J20-085
5.85 MPH NBJ16-029
5.72 MPH NBJ12-066

Maja
Icon
Tcam
Manja
Wave
Rae

Cal

Flip
Roo
Bob
Jasmine
Mr. Big
Cali
Zachary
Guinness
KD
Tirade
Meco
Trip
Gambol
Olivia
Nick
Joey
Tops
Chance
Edy
Sam
Clara
Marjji
Satch
Bill
Carrie
Coda
Cash
Kelda
Tessa
Maya
Safari
Rio
Belle
Sparky
Gracie
Tuli
Simba
Maddie
Curry
Ari

Taz

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Welsh Terrier

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Pyrenean Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Cairn Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Great Dane

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Poodle - Toy

Miniature Pinscher
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Miniature Pinscher
Havanese

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Terrier

Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2 Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Saturday, June 16, 2012

JWW
4.80 MPH NBJ26-091  Roadie German Wirehaired Pointer Novice B - IWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 16, 2012

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

11.30
10.12
8.32
8.07
7.86
7.18
7.09
6.74
5.75
3.78

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NJp20-068
EBJp20-018
NJp16-187
0Jp20-124
0Jp20-087
EBJp16-057
EBJp04-178
NJp12-086
NJp20-148
NJp08-031

Chaps
Apollo
Drifty
Cedar
Tazzy
Mele
Daisy
Hoot
Flex
Hannah

Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Preferred - Agili
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Excellent B - JIWW - Preferred - Agili
Excellent B - JWW - Preferred - Agili
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 16, 2012

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
10.12
9.61
9.47
9.39
9.03
8.99
8.93
8.76
8.69
8.26
8.24
8.15
8.08
7.95
7.94
7.92
7.62
7.53
7.09
7.02
6.94
6.89
6.88
6.82
6.71
6.63
6.53
6.47
6.46
6.42
6.26
6.09
5.92
5.67
5.46
5.29
5.07
4.38

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

EBS26-028
EBS20-093
EBS24-170
EBS20-142
EBS12-176
EBS20-025
EBS20-151
EBS20-007
EBS16-172
EBS20-036
EBS16-005
EBS12-083
EBS12-042
EBS20-084
EBS24-145
EBS16-146
EBS16-189
EBS20-079
EBS24-015
EBS08-164
EBS20-096
EBS24-070
EBS16-102
EBS12-129
EBS08-001
EBS24-062
EBS16-032
0S08-050

EAS24-089
0S12-064

NBS20-010
EBS16-150
EBS12-098
0S24-094

NBS20-022
NBS20-012
0S20-085

NAS20-020

Tcam
Kist
Roo
Rae
Wave
Meco
Jake
Bob
Zachary
Cali
Manja
Tops
Tristan
Olivia
Trevor
KD
Nick
Leeta
Kelda
Coda
Cherry
Indiana
Echo
Belle
Rio
Clara
Gracie
Zuma
Echo
Ben
Tuli
Elle
KayDee
Fred
Thistle
Shelby
Curry
Sugar

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Great Dane

Cairn Terrier

Golden Retriever
Alaskan Malamute
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle - Toy

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Greyhound

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Saturday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Saturday, June 16, 2012

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred

9.02
8.78
7.66
7.05
7.03
6.82
6.09
6.03
5.87
5.49
5.29
4.47

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NSp16-135
EBSp16-186
0Sp20-124
NSp16-153
EBSp12-159
NSp20-087
0Sp04-048
NSp12-086
NSp16-187
0Sp20-130
EBSp12-121
0Sp20-082

Epic
Shadow
Cedar
Marley
Magic
Tazzy
Sweet Pea
Hoot
Drifty
Baxter
Mandi
Cally

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Brussels Griffon
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Shiba Inu

Bernese Mountain Dog

Open - Standard - Preferred - Agility

Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Open - Standard - Preferred - Agility

Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Excellent A - Standard- Preferred - Ag
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Excellent A - Standard- Preferred - Ag
Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Open - Standard - Preferred - Agility



